2023-2024 CLOSINGS

Early lrninq (ente

3K/4K DOE FUNDED PROGRAMS

(178 Instructional Days; 4 Professional Development)

Tuesday, September 5" 2023

Parent/ Teacher Orientation
(optional)

Wednesday, September 6" 2023

First Day of School (3K/ 4K)

Monday, September 25" 2023

Yom Kippur:
DOE Programs Closed

Monday, October 9t 2023

Indigenous Peoples’ Day:
Center Closed

Friday, November 10t 2023

Veterans Day:
Center Closed

Wednesday, November 22" 2023
** 12:30PM DISMISSAL **

Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving
(ALL)

Thursday, November 23— Friday, November 24t 2023

Thanksgiving Recess:
Center Closed

Monday, December 25" — Monday, January 15t 2024

Winter Recess:
Center Closed

Monday, January 15% 2024

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day:
Center Closed

Monday, January 29t 2024

Professional Development Day:
DOE Programs Closed

Monday, February 19 — Friday, February 23 2024

Mid-Winter Recess/
Professional Development Day:
Center Closed

Wednesday, March 6% 2024

Professional Development Day:
DOE Programs Closed

Friday, March 29t 2024- Monday, April 1, 2024

Easter Recess:
Center Closed

Wednesday, April 10t 2024

Eid Al Fitr:
DOE Programs Closed

Monday, April 22" — Tuesday April 30t 2023

Spring Recess/
Center Closed

Tuesday, May 7t 2024

Professional Development Day:
DOE Programs Closed

Monday, May 27" 2024 Memorial Day:
Center Closed
Monday, June 17t 2024 Eid al-Adha:
DOE Programs Closed
Wednesday, June 19t 2024 Juneteenth:

Center Closed

Wednesday, June 26" 2024

Last Day of School (3K/4K)

On days when DOE Programs Closed, the center is open. Children can attend for a fee (based on availability).

Updated July 2023 Calendar subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.




